



2023-2024 Bulk Voucher Order Form – NY Capital District Ski Council

endor Name:	
nipping Address:	
Iling Address:	
ontact Name:	
ontact Phone #:	
mail Address:	

Program Details	Wholesale Ticket Price	Catamount Quantity	Berkshire East Quantity	Total Price
Midweek/Non-Holiday (Mon-Fri)	\$38.00			\$
Weekend/Non-Holiday (Sat-Sun)	\$56.00			\$
Holiday*	\$78.00			\$
			Grand Total:	\$

*Holiday Dates:

Berkshire East is Closed Christmas Day 12/26/23 through 1/1/24

1/13/24 through 1/15/24

2/17/24 through 2/19/24

Upon arrival, tickets must be redeemed at any ticket window and loaded onto a Catamount/Berkshire East RFID card for lift access. If a guest does not already have an RFID card, one must be purchased at time of redemption for \$5. This reloadable card is a one-time purchase per individual, and cards will be valid for multiple years.

Note: Bulk Tickets are purchased on a prepaid basis. You must return all unsold tickets by April 12th, 2024 to be eligible for credit at the end of the 23-24 season. The credit will carryover and be good toward the purchase of Bulk Tickets for the summer program or following winter season.

Terms and Conditions:

- Minimum of 50 total vouchers required per order.
- Please allow for a minimum of 3 days to process order.
- Vouchers are valid for one Full Day lift ticket only (opening to 4pm); Night skiing vouchers are valid (3pm to close). Night skiing begins in January. See website(s) for exact hours of operation.
- Payment must be made before any ticket orders will be fulfilled.
- There are no refunds, exchanges, or substitutions for sold vouchers.
- Catamount & Berkshire East are not responsible for any damaged, stolen or lost vouchers.
- All unused vouchers must be returned to the Director of Business Development by April 12, 2024 to be credited for the upcoming summer season program or following winter season.
- Season-end credit is based on total vouchers ordered, total vouchers returned, and payments made.

Mark an "X" to select your preferred payment method:

Check _____ OR Credit Card _____

Please fill out a credit card authorization form to make payment.

Please Note:

By signing below, you agree to adhere to the terms and conditions pertaining to the Catamount & Berkshire East Mountain Resort Bulk Voucher Program. Failure to abide by the terms and conditions set forth will result in your business to forfeit the remainder of their vouchers and will be disqualified from the program.

Signature: _____

Date: _____

Please feel free to contact Tim McCann, Director of Business Development, at <u>tmccann@catamountski.com</u> with any questions.